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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           
Project Name:  Taxiway A&B Heating System Upgrades 
Procurement Specialist:  Nick Waddell 
 
Specification No. 946800              Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 
Conference Date:   March 19, 2018   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Michael Olsen Molson@broadwayelectric.com Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-593-0001 

Ken Rutkowski krutkowski@scrapmetalservices.com Scrap Metal Services, LLC 708-730-1400 

Josh Gonzalez Josh.gonzalez@gcinc.com Kenny – Granite Construction 312-224-0171 

Jerry Sheehy jerry@coremechanicalinc.com Core Mechanical, Inc. 773-316-8055 

Domingo Moreno dmoreno@independentmech.com Independent Mechanical Industries, 
Inc. 773-243-2500 

Michael Sheehy msheehy@ccscollc.com Comprehensive Construction 
Solutions, LLC 773-365-9060 

Mark Snyder marksnyder@jjhenderson.com Joseph J. Henderson & Son Inc. 847-244-3222 

Patrick Nugent pungent@aldridgegroup.com Aldridge Group 847-680-5200 

Bill Watson wwatson@aldridgegroup.com Aldridge Group 847-680-5200 

Jon Gross jgross@rossicontractors.com Rossi Contractors, Inc 773-287-7545 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Boris Volkox boris@reyegroup.com 
 

Reyes Group 708-596-7184 

Jack Herman jherman@meade100.com 
 

MEADE 708-588-2500 

William Trudeau btrudeau@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 312-350-1937 

Greta Anderson ganderson@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 773-575-0907 

Weston Parker wparker@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 219-242-7189 

Jim Kowalewski jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-3474 

Robert Rupert rrupert@hntb.com HNBT Corp/Care Plus LLC 773-447-3853 

Lisa Kleopa lkleopa@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 773-894-3828 

Anna Bertoncini abertoncini@careplus.org Care Plus LLC 773-894-3652 

Hasan Ahmed hahmed@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 312-244-0956 

Mathias Gartner mgartner@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 847-903-1784 

John Bradshaw jbradshaw@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 312-493-0050 

David Robbins david.robbins@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-462-7539 

Nicholas Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-742-1341 
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